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Sonderwertung  02.03.2025 WKU10

Altersklasse WKU10

Platz Name Verein JG Leistungen (40 m / HochWeit / 600M-HZ)

1. Malia Bokino SV Flatow Kd&penick e. V. 2016 939 Punkte

( 7,08/ 3,38/ 2:2370)

( 302/ 358/  279)

2. Honey Kataleya  Kristan AC Berlin 2016 879 Punkte

( 745/ 3,09/ 2:18,91)

( 259/ 319/ 301)

3. Marla Gotz SC Berline.V. 2016 878 Punkte

( 7,32/ 3,24/ 2:27,08)

( 274/ 339/  265)

4. Anneli Herms AC Berlin 2016 872 Punkte

( 7,37/ 3,14/ 2:23,94)

( 268/ 326/  278)

5. Emilia Jacob SC Berline.V. 2016 862 Punkte

( 741/ 3,00/ 2:20,96)

( 264/ 306/  292)

6. Anna Zimmer SC Berline.V. 2017 862 Punkte

( 746/ 3,16/ 2:24,50)

( 258/ 328/  276)

7. Hannah Pietsch AC Berlin 2016 858 Punkte

( 7,67/ 3,34/ 2:25,98)

( 236/ 352/  270)

8. Heidi Seyfarth SC East Side Berlin 2016 846 Punkte

( 7,38/ 2,95/ 2:23,84)

( 267/ 300/  279)

9. Marah Breddin AC Berlin 2016 834 Punkte

( 755/ 3,10/ 2:26,75)

( 248/ 320/  266)

10. Emma Freyer SV Preuflen 2016 830 Punkte
( 759/ 2,99/ 2:23,25)

( 244/ 305/  281)

11. Mia Amelie Jakubitz SC Berline.V. 2016 802 Punkte
( 755/ 3,06/ 2:33,75)

( 248/ 315/  239)

12. Mariette Reguembassi AC Berlin 2017 765 Punkte
( 7,70/ 2,85/ 2:31,55)

( 233/ 285/ 247)

13. Pauline Thorz SC Frankfurt (Oder) e.V. 2016 764 Punkte
( 7,63/ 3,01/ 2:39,90)

( 240/ 308/  216)

14. Nelly Villmann AC Berlin 2016 758 Punkte
( 758/ 2,82/ 2:3554)

( 245/ 281/ 232)
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Sonderwertung  02.03.2025
Tessa Heckel SG Gaselan Fiirstenwalde e.V.
Karoline Berger SC East Side Berlin
Wilhelmine Drewes AC Berlin
Katharina Elfring SG Gaselan Fiirstenwalde e.V.
Clara Durach SC Berline.V.
Gloria Maria Bayode SC Berline.V.
Leandra Mema SC Berline.V.
Maéla-Solange Gbogou SC East Side Berlin
Celina Wust SC Berline.V.
Dana Ladwig SC Berline.V.
Helena Erdmann SV Preuflen
Tilda Golz SC East Side Berlin
Carla Neumann SC Berline.V.
Lena Pflugradt SV Preuflen
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WKU10

( 784/
( 219/

( 781/
( 222/

( 7,90/
( 213/

( 813/
( 191/

( 769/
( 234/

( 757/
( 246/

( 797/
( 206/

( 7,62/
( 241/

( 769/
( 234/

( 782/
( 221/

( 8,08/
( 196/

( 816/
( 188/

( 7,78/
( 225/

( 7,90/
( 213/
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754 Punkte
2,95/ 2:34,82)
300/  235)
746 Punkte
2,63/ 2:25,69)
253/ 271)
741 Punkte
2,99/ 2:37,88)
305/  223)
737 Punkte
2,82/ 2:27,71)
281/ 265)
715 Punkte
2,65/ 2:37,41)
256/  225)
714 Punkte
2,78/ 2:46,79)
275/ 193)
703 Punkte
2,67/ 2:33,93)
259/  238)
694 Punkte
2,68/ 2:47,15)
261/ 192)
692 Punkte
2,50/ 2:37,73)
234/ 224)
691 Punkte
2,83/ 2:48,63)
283/  187)
684 Punkte
2,56/ 2:32,12)
243/ 245)
679 Punkte
2,72/ 2:37,67)
267/ 224)
677 Punkte
2,42/ 2:36,09)
222/ 230)
676 Punkte
2,58/ 2:39,82)
246/  217)
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Sonderwertung
Paulina Lindow SC Berline.V.
Daria Nuzhnaia SC Berline.V.

Cosima Makiese

Lana

Valentina

Emma

Emily

Johanna

Tula

Lily

Ella

Hannah

Elsa Luise

Amalia

Kretzschmar

Heydenreich

Gerstenecker

Hofer

Rumpf

Neugebauer

Ravn

Pilz

Gribert

Schroder

Borkenstein

Popa

SG Gaselan Fiirstenwalde e.V.

SG Gaselan Fiirstenwalde e.V.

SC East Side Berlin

SC Berline.V.

Weillenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e

SC East Side Berlin

VAL Tegel

SC Berline.V.

SG Gaselan Fiirstenwalde e.V.

SG Gaselan Fiirstenwalde e.V.

VL Tegel

SC East Side Berlin

02.03.2025
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673 Punkte
2,63/ 2:40,97)
253/ 213)
665 Punkte
2,37/ 2:31,57)
214/ 247)
664 Punkte
2,69/ 2:36,89)
262/  227)
652 Punkte
2,40/ 2:30,47)
219/ 251)
642 Punkte
2,36/ 2:35,61)
212/ 232)
642 Punkte
2,47/ 2:34,38)
229/  236)
639 Punkte
2,45/ 2:44,58)
226/  200)
637 Punkte
2,50/ 2:38,14)
234/ 223)
613 Punkte
2,38/ 2:39,21)
215/ 219)
610 Punkte
2,46/ 2:44,81)
228/ 200)
591 Punkte
2,42/ 2:43,37)
222/ 204)
583 Punkte
2,49/ 2:46,03)
232/ 196)
581 Punkte
2,42/ 2:50,19)
222/ 182)
577 Punkte
2,33/ 2:48,50)
208/  188)
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Luna

Carla

Edda Helene

Mathilda

Lara

Emma

Amelia

Mia

Jette

Olivia

Carolin

Marie

Nora

Arina

Hentschel

Adler

Schewtschenko

Sonderwertung  02.03.2025
Neumann SC Berline.V.
Martin SVBVB49e.V.
Kutz SC Frankfurt (Oder) e.V.
Vogel SC East Side Berlin
Hofer SC Berline.V.
Fritsch SC East Side Berlin
Reimchen SC Berline.V.
Riedesel SV Preuflen
Mackeben SC East Side Berlin
Kalinowski SVBVB49e.V.
Herklotz SG Gaselan Fiirtenwalde

SV Flatow Kd&penick e.V.

SG Gaselan Firstenwalde e.V.

SC Berline.V.
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2017

2017

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2017

2016

2017

2017

WKU10

( 846/
( 162/

( 841/
( 166/

( 8,00/
( 203/

( 866/
( 146/

( 865/
( 146/

( 840/
( 167/

( 878/
( 136/

( 875/
( 138/

( 861/
( 150/

( 837/
( 170/

( 842/
( 165/

( 7,79/
( 224/

( 844/
( 164/

( 862/
( 149/
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562 Punkte
2,55/ 2:58,55)
242/  158)
553 Punkte
2,36/ 2:52,64)
212/ 175)
543 Punkte
2,42/ 3:14,03)
222/ 118)
526 Punkte
2,33/ 2:53,75)
208/  172)
521 Punkte
2,18/ 2:47,41)
184/ 191)
519 Punkte
2,10/ 2:50,35)
170/ 182)
514 Punkte
2,29/ 2:52,02)
201/ 177)
508 Punkte
2,28/ 2:54,28)
200/ 170)
500 Punkte
2,26/ 3:00,24)
197/ 153)
493 Punkte
2,42/ 3:21,12)
222/ 101)
469 Punkte
2,20/ 3:14,21)
187/ 117)
456 Punkte
2,49/ 4:48,76)
232/ 0)
453 Punkte
2,11/ 3:14,45)
172/ 117)
444 Punkte
1,95/ 3:01,21)
145/ 150)
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Sonderwertung  02.03.2025 WKU10

57. Winnifred Petzel SG Gaselan Firstenwalde e.V. 2016 404 Punkte
( 911/ 2,02/ 3:06,50)
( 111/ 157/ 136)

58. Sophia Omaizat SC Berline.V. 2017 361 Punkte
( 8,13/ 2,10/ )
( 191/ 170/ 0)

59. Paula Glawe AC Berlin 2017 347 Punkte
( 876/ 234/ )
( 138/ 209/ 0)

60. Una Erceg SC Berline.V. 2017 279 Punkte

( 916/ 1,46/ 3:14,53)
( 107/ 55/  117)



